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9:50-10:00 Conference Open and Welcome

10:00-11:20 Keynote: Professor Kai Li (UBC)

11:20-11:40 Morning tea break

11:40-1:00 Presentations |

1:00 - 2:00 Lunch break

2:00-3:20 Presentations Il

3:20-3:30 Conference thanks and close

3:45-4:30 Presenter and mentor meetings (breakout session)

The Conference will be held by Zoom.



Presentations I: Morning

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

The Government Agenda and the Effects of Regulatory Dispersion
Presenter: Xiaolu Hu
Author: Ekaterina Volkova

Understanding Credit Risk for Chinese Companies using Machine
Learning: A Default-Based Approach

Presenter: Ekaterina Volkova

Author: Xiaolu Hu

Dual Holdings and Stock Price Crash Risk
Presenter: Angel Zhong
Author: Au Yong Hue Hwa

Betting Against Bank Profitability
Presenter: Au Yong Hue Hwa
Author: Angel Zhong

Presentations Il: Afternoon

2:00

2:20

2:40

3:00

Changes to the Listing Rules and Firms’ Remuneration Committee
Characteristics

Presenter: Cara Vansteenkiste

Author: Bobae Choi

Disaster Relief, Inc
Presenter: Bobae Choi
Author: Cara Vansteenkiste

The Estate Tax and the Payout Policy in Family Firms
Presenter: Maria Yanotti
Author: Yeejin Jang

Zoom towns: Housing Market Spillovers and Covid-19
Presenter: Yeejin Jang
Author: Maria Yanotti



