



FIRN Women 2021 Conference Program

Friday, 16th July 2021

- 9:50 10:00 Conference Open and Welcome
- 10:00 11:20 Keynote: Professor Kai Li (UBC)
- 11:20 11:40 Morning tea break
- 11:40 1:00 Presentations I
- 1:00 2:00 Lunch break
- 2:00 3:20 Presentations II
- 3:20 3:30 Conference thanks and close
- 3:45 4:30 Presenter and mentor meetings (breakout session)

The Conference will be held by Zoom.

Presentations I: Morning

11:40	The Government Agenda and the Effects of Regulatory Dispersion <i>Presenter:</i> Xiaolu Hu <i>Author:</i> Ekaterina Volkova
12:00	Understanding Credit Risk for Chinese Companies using Machine Learning: A Default-Based Approach <i>Presenter</i> : Ekaterina Volkova <i>Author</i> : Xiaolu Hu
12:20	Dual Holdings and Stock Price Crash Risk Presenter: Angel Zhong Author: Au Yong Hue Hwa
12:40	Betting Against Bank Profitability <i>Presenter</i> : Au Yong Hue Hwa Author: Angel Zhong

Presentations II: Afternoon

2:00	Changes to the Listing Rules and Firms' Remuneration Committee Characteristics <i>Presenter:</i> Cara Vansteenkiste <i>Author:</i> Bobae Choi
2:20	Disaster Relief, Inc <i>Presenter</i> : Bobae Choi <i>Author</i> : Cara Vansteenkiste
2:40	The Estate Tax and the Payout Policy in Family Firms <i>Presenter</i> : Maria Yanotti <i>Author</i> : Yeejin Jang
3:00	Zoom towns: Housing Market Spillovers and Covid-19 <i>Presenter</i> : Yeejin Jang <i>Author</i> : Maria Yanotti